November 2024 Board Meeting Bill Breakout Request

10/11/24

10/11/24

10/30/24

10/30/24

$20,033.00

$8,059.01

$8,652.00

$7,689.63

Fatbeam
Internet Service
Network Service

City of Rathdrum
School Recourse Officer (9/1/24 - 9/30/24)
Crossing Guard (9/1/24 - 9/30/24)

Houghton Mifflin
Writable Secondary - Grade 6-12 License
Math 180 Additional Student Print

Timberlake High School
Athletic Officials and Game Help
FCCLA Advisor Registration (CTE)
Audio Textbook for Student
Idaho Music Educators Association Membership
FCCLA Idaho and National Advisor Registration (CTE)

$2,990.00
$17,043.00

$7154.67
$904.34

$6,804.00
$1,848.00

$7,419.42
$35.00
$77.21
$133.00
$25.00

11.13.24 Bill Breakout
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