	Novem	nber 2024 Board Meeting Bill Breakout Request		
<u>10/11/24</u>	\$20,033.00	<u>Fatbeam</u>		
		Internet Service	\$2,990.00	
		Network Service	\$17,043.00	
10/11/24	\$8,059.01	<u>City of Rathdrum</u>		
		School Recourse Officer (9/1/24 - 9/30/24)	\$7,154.67	
		Crossing Guard (9/1/24 - 9/30/24)	\$904.34	
10/30/24	\$8,652.00	Houghton Mifflin		
		Writable Secondary - Grade 6-12 License	\$6,804.00	
		Math 180 Additional Student Print	\$1,848.00	
10/30/24	\$7,689.63	<u>Timberlake High School</u>		
		Athletic Officials and Game Help	\$7,419.42	
		FCCLA Advisor Registration (CTE)	\$35.00	
		Audio Textbook for Student	\$77.21	
		Idaho Music Educators Association Membership	\$133.00	
		FCCLA Idaho and National Advisor Registration (CTE)	\$25.00	

11.13.24 Bill Breakout Page 1 of 1